859-30035

Article Number:

Description:

Base Data

Product

Dimensions

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Depth D (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number(Schedule B)

859-30035

RNG Series Modular Panel with Rack-Snaps, 2U, Black,

1/ctn

RNGPP2URS

RNABUXX-PA2URS-XX. XX

Black (BK)

* 1U High Density RNG Series modular panel accepts 4 high density cassettes and
provides copper and fiber solutions in the same footprint.

* 2U RNG Series modular panel accepts 8 RNG Series cassettes and provides
copper and fiber solutions in the same footprint.

« Designed for a quick-and-easy insertion.
» Rack-Snaps make panel mounting simple.

RapidNet is HellermannTyton's patented pre-terminated “"connect and go" system

which offers a high performance in copper and fiber solutions for data centers and
storage area network applications. These pre-terminated solutions do not require
on-site termination or certification testing which dramatically reduces installation time
up to 85%.

RNG Series Modular Panel with Rack-Snaps, 2U, Black

RNG Series Modular Panel with Rack-Snaps, 2U, Black, 1/ctn

19.0"
483.0mm
3.6"
88.0mm
56.0mm

2.2"

8544493080

generated on:

7/2/2017



859-30035

generated on: 71212017



