

Article Number: 859-30035

Description: RNG Series Modular Panel with Rack-Snaps, 2U, Black,

1/ctn



Base Data		
	Local Order Number	RNGPP2URS
	Туре	RNA6UXX-PA2URS-XX.XX
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and benefits	 1U High Density RNG Series modular panel accepts 4 high density cassettes and provides copper and fiber solutions in the same footprint. 2U RNG Series modular panel accepts 8 RNG Series cassettes and provides copper and fiber solutions in the same footprint. Designed for a quick-and-easy insertion. Rack-Snaps make panel mounting simple.
	Product Description	RapidNet is HellermannTyton's patented pre-terminated "connect and go" system which offers a high performance in copper and fiber solutions for data centers and storage area network applications. These pre-terminated solutions do not require on-site termination or certification testing which dramatically reduces installation time up to 85%.
	Technical Description	RNG Series Modular Panel with Rack-Snaps, 2U, Black
	Short Description	RNG Series Modular Panel with Rack-Snaps, 2U, Black, 1/ctn
Product Dimensions		
	Width W (Imperial)	19.0"
	Width W (Metric)	483.0mm
	Height H (Imperial)	3.6"
	Height H (Metric)	88.0mm
	Depth D (metric)	56.0mm
	Depth D (imperial)	2.2"
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	8544493080

generated on: 7/2/2017



generated on: 7/2/2017